ANNUAL HORIZONTAL SAWCUTTING OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK &

INCIDENTAL WORK (DISTRICT 5) - 2022

CONTRACT NO. 8633
DATE: 3/3/2022

ltem Quantity
Section B: Proposal Page

10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - EACH 10.00
30506.0 - RESET BRICK PAVERS - SIDEWALK
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - S.F. 20.00

30601.0 - HORIZONTAL SAWCUT CONCRETE

SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, TRAFFIC ISLANDS &

STEPS - INCH-FEET 6400.00
3 ltems Totals
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Southern Wisconsin
Construction LLC

Price
$1.00

$1.00

$9.20

Extension

$10.00

$20.00

$58,880.00
$58,910.00

Universal
Concrete
Grinding, LLC

Price

$0.01

$0.01

$10.65
$68,160.30



