## ANNUAL HORIZONTAL SAWCUTTING OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK & INCIDENTAL WORK (DISTRICT 5) - 2022

CONTRACT NO. 8633

DATE: 3/3/2022

		Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC		Universal Concrete Grinding, LLC
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - EACH	10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$0.01
30506.0 - RESET BRICK PAVERS - SIDEWALK				
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - S.F.	20.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$0.01
30601.0 - HORIZONTAL SAWCUT CONCRETE				
SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, TRAFFIC ISLANDS &				
STEPS - INCH-FEET	6400.00	\$9.20	\$58,880.00	\$10.65
3 Items	Totals		\$58,910.00	\$68,160.30